

ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸರ್ಕಾರ

ಸಹಾಯಕ ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ಅಭಿಯಂತರರ ಕಛೇರಿ ಪಂಚಾಯತ್ ರಾಜ್ ಇಂಜಿನೀಯರಿಂಗ್

ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PANCHAYAT RAJ ENGINEERING SUB POSISION RAMD

Date:-

ದೂರವಾಣಿ :

08335242309

Telephone:

e-mail: aeeprerme@gmail.com

No.PRED/RMD/B.S.C./2022-23

1 6 JUN 2022

To

Chairman/ Head Master Panchakattimath **English Medium School Ramdurg**

Dist: Belagavi - 591123

BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE

Subject: Issuing Certificate about the safety of the School building.

Reference: Your request latter Date: 01-06-2022

-- 00 --

This is to certify that the school building leased by the C.M. Panchakattimath Educational Trust (R). Panchakattimath English Medium school Ramdurg Dist: Belagavi is situated at 1.00 Acres Land of the Mrs. Sadashiva Chadrayya Panchakattimath R.S. No. 16/1 By the beside of Panchakattimath Petrol Pump near Badami Ramdurg road the location and building inspection has been made, and the school Building is safe for the conduct of school classes from the year 2022-23

TP.R.ES Sub Divan Rapadur



ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸರ್ಕಾರ

ಸಹಾಯಕ ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ಅಭಿಯಂತರರ ಕಛೇರಿ ಪಂಚಾಯತ್ ರಾಜ್ ಇಂಜಿನೀಯರಿಂಗ್ ಉಪವಿಭಾಗ ರಾಮದುರ್ಗ – 591123 ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PANCHAYAT RAJ ENGINEERING SUB DIVISION RAMDURG-591123

ದೂರವಾಣಿ :

08335242309

Telephone:

No.PRED/RMD/B.S.C./2023-24

e-mail: aeeprermd@gmail.com

Chairman/ Head Master

Panchakattimath

English Medium School Ramdurg

Dist: Belagavi - 591123

BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE

Subject: Issuing Certificate about the safety of the School building.

Reference: Your request latter Date: 03-10-2023

-- 00 --

This is to certify that the school building leased by the C.M. Panchakattimath Educational Trust (R). Panchakattimath English Medium school Ramdurg Dist: Belagavi is situated at 1.00 Acres Land of the Mrs. Sadashiva Chadrayya Panchakattimath R.S. No. 16/1 By the beside of Panchakattimath Petrol Pump near Badami Ramdurg road the location and building inspection has been made, and the school Building is safe for the conduct of school classes from the year 2023-24

> Executive Engineer, P.R.E. Sub Divn. Ramdurg.